































































































































ILAB Container AB

PRJ-1957

BOTTEN (mm)

SIDOR (mm)

GAVLAR (mm)

DATA

VOLYM (m)
VIKT (KG)

48

4020

4

3

3

103833

www.ilabcontainer.se

2600

2500 INV.
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